2013 AUSTRALIAN BIRKEBEINER WOMEN

Place
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time

1:04:45
1:06:42
1:10:02
1:11:19
1:12:16
1:15:53
1:22:18
1:23:22
1:23:55
1:24:28
1:24:47
1:26:23
1:27:43
1:27:45
1:28:02
1:28:04
1:28:09
1:28:55
1:30:43
1:31:02
1:31:54
1:32:02
1:32:04
1:32:12
1:33:51
1:36:01
1:36:05
1:38:12
1:39:42
1:39:50
1:40:51
1:41:10
1:42:09
1:45:13
1:46:29
1:46:32
1:47:53
1:48:46
1:48:47
1:49:37
1:50:03
1:50:15
1:50:33
1:52:30
1:54:13
1:55:37
1:55:47
1:56:10
1:58:12
2:00:03
2:04:09
2:05:45
2:06:23
2:06:39
2:06:41
2:06:41
2:09:59
2:10:02

Name
Anna
Casey
Aislinn
Sarah
Jessica
Xanthea
Ella

Elli
Imogen
Megan
Heidi
Michelle
Kim
Marika
Diane
Katerina
Genevieve
Ellie
Wendy
Laura
Tess
Tanya
Bronwyn
Hedda
Anne
Natasha
Belinda
Lynne
Jeanette
Ute
Meaghan
Tilly
Alison
Di
Jessica
Marie
Rachel
Leah
Gemma
Kate
Simone
Kinga
Veronica
Nancy
Jan
Kimberley
Jane
Christine
Bronwyn
Megan
Cristina
Heidi Stubbs
Jill
Megan
Robyn
Jenny
Louise
Julie

Surname
Trnka
Wright
Kildea
Slattery
Gray
Dewez
Jackson
Hesse
Blanch
Pollock
Ettlinger
Macfarlane
Pammer

Massey-Bierman

Bloom
Maluschnig
Blanch
Phillips
Hughes
Dabudyk
Moore
Shadlova
Angus
Cooper
Timewell
Brennan
Crebbin
Kahsnitz
McLaren
Dr. Lehnung
Holmes
Pascoe
Beanland
Angus
Street
Sinclair
Allen
Bevis
Robinson
Dahl
Piera
Price
McDowell
Robinson
Weate
Browning
Purcell
Roberts
Gray
Gray
Ferreiro
Holdal
Morison
Benne
Wright
Corser
Cato
Cato

Bib
501
503
504
599
600
502
530
506
698
505
554
511
508
510
564
758
571
697
509
669
580
660
692
553
602
549
562
531
572
719
565
507
548
700
569
657
606
597
598
620
676
610
616
623
591
691
532
607
674
615
630
665
612
644
613
629
775
776

Nation
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
FRA
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
POL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NOR
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS

Class

wUu20
wUu20
WUu25
WUuU30
wUuU40
wUu20
WU18
wUu20
WUu25
wUu20
WwUu4s
WU50
WU5s0
wul16
WU50
wUu20
WUu25
WUu25
WwUu45s
WUuU30
WUuU30
wul16
WUuU30
wUu20
wUuU40
wUuU40
wUuU40
WU50
WU60
WwUu4s
WU5s0
wUu20
WU50
WUus5s
WUuU30
WUu35
wUuU40
WUu35
WU30
WU50
WwUu4s
WwUu45s
WU60
Wwu70
WU60
WUuU30
WUu35
WU60
WwUu4s
WU50
WUus5s
WUu25
WUus5s
wUuU40
WwUu45s
WU5s0
WUuU30
WUu25



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

2:10:15
2:10:27
2:13:21
2:13:53
2:14:09
2:14:55
2:15:46
2:19:16
2:19:30
2:26:45
2:31:31
2:32:11
2:36:13
2:39:23
2:40:41
2:40:50
2:40:55
2:41:05
2:41:15
2:42:29
2:44:24
2:46:05
2:46:18
2:47:16
2:49:16
2:51:58
3:01:43
3:16:44
3:19:23
3:19:27
3:19:33
3:27:09
3:29:48
3:45:32
4:09:33
4:17:19
4:33:37

Margaret
Lisa
Sarah
Katherine
Alison
Kate
Alison
Leonie
Miranda
Rosalind
Mary-Anne
Susannah
Nat

Beth
Renee
Narelle
Ella
Kylie
Tanya
Andrea
Jennie
Marina
Beverley
Heather
Helen
Isobel
Meg
Suzanne
Helen
Judith
Tomoko
Nicola
Susan
Claire
Linda
Helen
Gale

Leddin
Osborn
Martin
Gazzard
Thomson
Prest
Lobbe
Campbell
Milne
Kelsall
Scully
Hobbs
Lowe
Woods
Amundsen
Umbers
O'Dolan
Lloyd
Baker
Macdonald
De Freitas
Timmins
Lawrence
Bassed
Robinson
Todd

Bate

Lees

Lee

Killen
Matsuyama
Berg
Veikkanen
Sandford
Judge
Endersbee
Funston

637
642
690
755
650
711
684
759
683
626
649
590
737
682
662
527
634
745
731
643
680
742
748
738
760
641
703
739
733
740
651
658
724
757
763
778
774

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

WwU60
WwU60
WwU65
Wwu25
WU35
WU40
WU50
WU35
WwuU60
WUS55
WUs50
WU45
WU35
WUS55
WU35
WUS55
WU18
WU35
WU40
WwU65
WwU60
WU40
wu70
WwWU65
WUs0
WU18
WwWU65
WwU60
WU50
WwU60
WUs0
WUs0
WwU60
WUS55
WU50
WwU60
WUS55
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